
                                                                       BLITZ

RESULTADO PARCIAL RÁPIDAS
Jogador Etp.1 Etp.2 Etp. 3 Etp. 4 ACUMULADO

1º Luís Fernando Justiniano Flores 5 8 13 * 26
2º Alexandre Magno de Castilhos Costa 1 13 8 * 22
3º João Mariot Vaz 13 - * * 13
4º Hélio Luchtenberg 8 - 5 * 13
5º Léon Honke Grams 3 3 * * 6
6º Willian Alberto Lauber - 5 * * 5
7º Laércio Morais Junior - 2 * * 2

Mateo Salamanca Paraguaio 2 - * * 2
Martim Afonso Palma de Haro - - 2 * 2

8º Lucas de Souza Morais - 1 * * 1
André Pereira Martins de Oliveira 1 - * * 1

RESULTADO PARCIAL BLITZ - SUB-18
Jogador Etp.1 Etp.2 Etp. 3 Etp. 4 ACUMULADO

1º Maria Eduarda Mazzaroppi Lisboa U18 8 8 13 * 29
2º Henrique Gomez Fonseca U18 13 5 8 * 26
3º Maria Vitória Baratieri U18 3 13 - * 16
4º Ryan da Paixão Castilhos U18 5 1 1 * 7
5º Giannini Tonial Kinaki U18 - 2 5 7
6º Tsuyoko Fernanda Justiniano Flores U18 2 1 1 * 4
7º Arthur Gomez da Fonseca U18 1 * 3 * 4
8º Luiza Lessing Vieira U18 - 3 - * 3
9º Pietro Weber Naidon U18 - - 2 * 2

Manuela Mahara Buchweitz Nogueira U18 1 * 1 * 2
Joaquim Mathias Esteche Guizoni U18 1 - 1 * 2

10º Nicolas Tonial Kruk U18 - - 1 * 1
Davi Xavier Lisboa U18 - - 1 * 1
Nathan da Paixão Castilhos U18 - - 1 * 1
Rafaela Weber Naidon U18 - - 1 * 1
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                                                                      RÁPIDAS

RESULTADO FINAL RÁPIDAS
Jogador Etp.1 Etp.2 Etp. 3 Etp. 4 ACUMULADO

1º Alexandre Magno de Castilhos Costa 13 1 8 13 35
2º Luís Fernando Justiniano Flores 8 13 3 8 32
3º Léon Honke Grams 5 5 5 - 15
4º Hélio Luchtenberg - - 13 - 13
5º João Paulo Santos Gomes - 8 2 - 10
6º André Pereira Martins de Oliveira 3 2 - 3 8
7º Davi Moura Melo - - - 5 5
8º Eduardo Angieuski, Vaz - 1 1 1 3
9º Willian Alberto Lauber - 3 - - 3

10º Martim Afonso Palma de Haro 2 - - - 2
11º Mateo Salamanca Paraguaio 1 - - - 1

Rennan de Aquino Silva 1 - - - 1
Ana Lídia de Alcantara Martins - 1 - - 1

RESULTADO FINAL RÁPIDAS - SUB-18
Jogador Etp.1 Etp.2 Etp. 3 Etp. 4 ACUMULADO

1º Arthur Gomez da Fonseca U18 13 13 - 3 29
2º Henrique Gomez Fonseca U18 3 5 13 5 26
3º Maria Eduarda Mazzaroppi Lisboa U18 8 2 8 2 20
4º Ryan da Paixão Castilhos U18 5 1 5 8 19
5º Luiza Lessing Vieira U18 - 3 3 13 19
6º Maria Vitória Baratieri U18 1 8 - - 9
7º Tsuyoko Fernanda Justiniano Flores U18 1 1 1 1 4
8º Pietro Weber Naidon U18 1 1 1 1 4

Giannini Tonial Kinaki U18 - 1 2 1 4
9º Manuela Mahara Buchweitz Nogueira U18 2 1 - - 3

Vinícius Beling, Corrêa U18 1 1 1 - 3
Arthur Gaidzinski Homem U18 1 1 1 - 3
Rafaela Weber Naidon U18 1 1 - 1 3
Nicolas Tonial Kruk U18 - 1 1 1 3
Lorenzo Kurrle Borges U18 - 1 1 1 3
Júlia Zimmer Vaz U18 - 1 1 1 3
Joaquim Mathias Esteche Guizoni U18 1 1 - - 2
Sophia Parisotto Seára U18 - 1 1 - 2

9º Miguel Xavier Abeledo U18 - 1 - 1 2
Rodrigo Deshamps Benfatti U18 - - 1 1 2
Marco Antônio Dall Agnol Pastore U18 - - 1 1 2
Arthur Micheluzzin Furman U18 - 1 - - 1
Davi Xavier Lisboa U18 - 1 - - 1
Júlio César Rathje Santiviago U18 - 1 - - 1
Bárbara Rico Domigues U18 - - - 1 1



Bela Rico Domingues U18 - - - 1 1
Miguel Ferreira Cordeiro U18 - - - 1 1
Alan Guimarães Sarlo U18 - - - 1 1
Renato Rahim Rodriguez Amado U18 - - - 1 1
Davi Torres Morés U18 - - - 1 1
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